
MAURITIUS  EXAMINATIONS  SYNDICATE

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION ASSESSMENT - 2020/2021

PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOL CANDIDATES 

REPUBLIC

MAURITIUS

RODRIGUES

AGALEGA

Boys
Girls
Overall

Boys
Girls
Overall

Boys
Girls
Overall

Boys
Girls
Overall

7031
7259

14290

6519
6799

13318

508
457
965

4
3
7

Entered

129
117
246

121
110
231

8
7

15

0
0
0

Absent

6902
7142

14044

6398
6689

13087

500
450
950

4
3
7

Examined

4632
5419

10051

4404
5150
9554

227
268
495

1
1
2

Achieving  NQF Level 2

  67.1
  75.9
  71.6

  68.8
  77.0
  73.0

  45.4
  59.6
  52.1

  25.0
  33.3
  28.6

% 

<-------------  No of Candidates  ------------>

Number


